LMP8645,LMP8645HV
LMP8645/LMP8645HV Precision High Voltage Current Sense Amplifier
Literature Number: SNOSB29E
LMP8645/LMP8645HV
January 31, 2011
Precision High Voltage Current Sense Amplifier
General Description
The LMP8645 and the LMP8645HV are precision current

5 RG External Gain Resistor
6 V+ Positive Supply Voltage
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
6-Pin TSOT
LMP8645MK
AJ6A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MK06A
LMP8645MKE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP8645MKX 3k Units Tape and Reel
LMP8645HVMK
AK6A
1k Units Tape and Reel
LMP8645HVMKE 250 Units Tape and Reel
LMP8645HVMKX 3k Units Tape and Reel
www.national.com 6
L
M
P